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Proudly New Zealand Made
MADE WITH A RICH HERITAGE

TRICAL is one of New Zealand’s leading suppliers 
of electrical enclosures and switchboard solutions, 
serving the electrical trades across industrial, 
commercial, and residential markets for over 60 
years. As part of the Legrand Group since 2018, 
we are proud to be New Zealand made, with a rich 
heritage. Representing market-leading brands, we 
manufacture ‘best in class’ products you can trust, 
supported by a passionate, skilled, and expert team.
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With four iconic brands (Gael, Teubel, Signet, ETL) brought together 
in one purpose-built manufacturing, engineering, and administration 
facility, TRICAL delivers consistent, quality products and services. 
Innovation is the foundation of our business, and our brands reflect 
our passion and commitment to providing the very best products 
for you. With a technical approach, where confidence and trust in 
supply and design are critical to the success of a project, we deliver 
well-engineered products, on time, within budget, and with friendly, 
supportive service expertise.

TRICAL product ranges are complementary to Legrand Group commercial 
and residential offers, bringing you a complete solution for your projects.
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P. 22
Wall Mount Cabinets

P. 23
E-Tech 19” Fully Built 
Cabinets

P. 36
Econoboard 
Distribution Boards

P. 38
G200 Assembled 
Distribution Boards

P. 31
Networking 
Enclosures

P. 33
Data Patch Panels

CABINET ENCLOSURES

RESIDENTIAL DATA 
ENCLOSURES AND HOME 
AUTOMATION

COMMERCIAL 
DISTRIBUTION BOARDS

P. 6
Outdoor Meter Boxes

P. 12
Temporary Builders BoxRESIDENTIAL METERING AND 

DISTRIBUTION BOARDS

TEUBEL is proud of its history in manufacturing 
electrical componentry and metalwork products, 
including residential meter boxes, distribution boards, 
and commercial switchboards. Significant investment 
in machinery and technology allows TEUBEL to 
continue this tradition, delivering exceptional quality 
products with the expertise of a skilled team.

RESIDENTIAL METERING AND 
DISTRIBUTION BOARDS

Enclosure Technology specializes in manufacturing 
and supplying 19” rack enclosures for the computer, 
broadcasting, and telecommunications industries. 
ETL offers a wide range of server cabinets compatible 
with Compaq, HP, IBM, and Siemens-Nixdorf servers, 
all of which can be fitted with various accessories 
like sliding keyboard shelves, monitor shelves, power 
distribution, and fan cooling.

CABINET ENCLOSURES
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E-Tech 19” Open Frames
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Wall Frames & Bases

P. 25
Accessories

P. 45
Distribution Board Parts

P. 52
MCB Chassis

P. 33
Accessories

P. 34
TV, AV & RF 
Components

P. 34
Telecommunications

P. 34
Halong Tools

P. 12
Outdoor Metering and 
Distribution Boards

P. 14
Indoor Metering and 
Distribution Boards

P. 17
Switchboard  
Components

SIGNET addresses the growing demand for home 
networking solutions. Designed and manufactured 
in New Zealand, SIGNET continues to innovate with 
the support of Trical’s expert team. As a leader in the 
home networking market, SIGNET offers a wide range 
of products, including Fibre To The Home (FTTH), data 
cabinets, RJ45 and patch panels, telecommunications, 
communications, AV, and RF products.

GAEL is known for its iconic modular distribution boards 
and control panels. GAEL Switchboards maintains its 
reputation for high-quality, reliable products at affordable 
prices while expanding its product range, engineering, 
support services, and capabilities. GAEL products are 
found across various industry sectors, manufacturing 
low and high voltage main switchboards, motor control 
centres, power factor correction units, control panels, and 
distribution boards.

RESIDENTIAL DATA ENCLOSURES 
AND HOME AUTOMATION

COMMERCIAL DISTRIBUTION BOARDS
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1005010050N 10060 100901008010120

Outdoor meter boxes
Slide rail

Cat. No. Description
Box Size 

W x H (mm)
Panels 

W x H (mm)
Meters or 

relays

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Outdoor meter boxes with slide rail

S Type: Northland, Auckland, Hamilton, Taupo and Rotorua

Depth 220 mm. Including 25 mm door, IP Rating: IPX4

10050N NDC1S 25 mm deep door with window – Back wired 360 x 430 230 x 150 2 336.61

10020 NDC1S 25 mm deep door with window – Front wired 360 x 430 120 x 110 2 336.61

10120 DCB1S 25 mm deep door with window 400 x 600 120 x 110 4 348.15

10119 DCB1S Back wired 400 x 600 240 x 150 4 348.15

10111 DCB1S Top hung – Back wired 400 x 600 240 x 150 4 348.15

10050 DC2S 25 mm deep door with window 500 x 500 455 x 200 3 394.36

10060 DC3S 25 mm deep door with window 500 x 650 305 x 355 4 508.44

10080 DC4S 25 mm deep door with window 650 x 650 305 x 355 6 658.33

10090 DC5S 25 mm deep door with window 650 x 950 305 x 200 12 1446.68
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11042 11050N 11060 11097 11555

Cat. No. Description
Box Size 

W x H (mm)
Panels 

W x H (mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Outdoor meter boxes with full panel

DC: Northland, Auckland, Hamilton, Taupo and Rotorua 

Depth 220 mm. Including 25 mm Door 
65 mm Clearance behind panel 
IP Rating: IPX4

11040 DC1 25 mm deep door with window – 1 window 350 x 500 310 x 445 232.91

11042 DC1 25 mm deep door with window Top hung – 1 window 350 x 500 310 x 445 232.93

11050N NDC1 25 mm deep door with window – 1 window 360 x 430 310 x 390 318.88

11050 DC2 25 mm deep door with window – 1 window 500 x 500 455 x 455 520.84

11060 DC3 25 mm deep door with window – 2 windows 500 x 650 455 x 610 643.09

11080 DC4 25 mm deep door with window – 2 windows 650 x 650 610 x 610 864.55

11097 DC5 25 mm deep door with window – 3 windows 650 x 950 610 x 915 1576.73

NP: New Plymouth

11555 NP2 25 mm deep door with window – 1 window 500 x 500 455 x 455 365.98

11566 NP3 25 mm deep door with window – 2 windows 500 x 650 455 x 610 498.87

Outdoor meter boxes
Full panel
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19001 19004 19002S 19003S

Outdoor meter box components

Cat. No. Description
Size  

W x H (mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Outdoor meter box components

Replacement Windows Round

19001 Window NDC1S/DC4S – 
Round

280 x 126 17.48

19002 Window DCB1S – Round 330 x 126 19.11

19003 Window DC2/DC3 – Round 430 x 126 23.48

19004 Window DC4/DC5 – Round 565 x 126 29.70

19005 Window relay DC3/4 – Round 176 x 126 9.72

Replacement Windows Square

19001S Window NDC1S/DC4S – 
Square

280 x 126 17.48

19002S Window DCB1S – Square 330 x 126 19.11

19003S Window DC2/DC3 – Square 430 x 126 23.48

19004S Window DC4/DC5 – Square 565 x 126 29.70

19005S Window relay DC4/5 – Square 176 x 126 9.72

Hinges, Screws & Catch

MBH Outdoor meter box hinge set 4.69

MBS Outdoor meter box screw 1.06

MLD07 Outdoor meter box catch 
pairs

2.77

Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Flashing Kits

The Department of  Building and 
Housing requires that all meter boxes 
have Flashing Kits installed as per the 
standard: Acceptable Solutions E2/AS.1
Failure to install a flashing kit may 
well result in a Code of  Compliance 
Certificate not being issued.
Important: Match the flashing depth on 
the box to fit the type of  cladding.

44336 Flashing kit 430 x 360 meter box 82.05

45050 Flashing kit 500 x 500 meter box 82.05

46040S Slim flashing 600 x 400 DCB1S 16.02

46050 Flashing kit 500 x 350 DC1 82.05

46060 Flashing kit 600 x 600 M2 98.46

46550 Flashing kit 650 x 500 98.46

46565 Flashing kit 650 x 650 DC4S 114.84

49565 Flashing kit 950 x 650 DC5S 131.25

44336



9

Cat. No. Description
Box Size 

W x H (mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

	 Outdoor meter boxes 

M Range

Depth 220 mm. Including 25 mm Door 
IP Rating: IPX4

10900 M1 – 1 window 400 x 600 236.94

10901 M1 with Plain Panel –  
1 window

400 x 600 347.15

10902 M1 Top hung with Plain 
Panel – 1 window

400 x 600 347.15

10906 M1 – 2 windows 400 x 600 246.16

10907 M1 with Plain Panel –  
2 windows

400 x 600 347.15

10910 M1 Top hung – 2 windows 400 x 600 246.16

10912 M1 Top hung – 1 window 400 x 600 236.94

10916 M2 – 2 windows 600 x 600 328.94

10918 M2 with plain Panel –  
2 windows

600 x 600 397.02

10920 M2 Top hung – 2 windows 600 x 600 328.94

10930 M0 Hinged Plastic Panel 400 x 600 214.18

10916 1705010912

Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Outdoor meter box replacement doors

Meter Box Replacement Doors 

25 mm deep door

17050 LID DC2/DC2S door with window 95.83

17051 LID DC2/DC2S plain door 75.04

17060 LID DC3/DC3S door with window 128.51

17061 LID DC3/DC3S plain door 75.92

17080 LID DC4/DC4S door with window 153.6

17081 LID DC4/DC4S plain door 92.2

17090 LID DC5/DC5S door with window 249.75

17091 LID DC5/DC5S plain door 125.84

17120 LID DCB1S door with window 82.33

17121 LID DCB1S plain door 76.79

17200 LID NDC1 door with window 76.28

Meter Box Replacement Doors

17201 NDC1 Door, plain, 25 mm deep 52.75

17801 DC1 Door, plain, side hung 82.33

17802 DC1 Door, plain, top hung 82.33

17803 DC1 Door, 1 window, side hung 88.32

17804 DC1 Door, 1 window, top hung 88.32

17900 LID M1 – 1 window 73.98

17901 LID M1 – 1 window, top hung 74.02

17915 LID M2 – 2 window, top hung 93.41

17916 LID M2 25 mm deep  
door with window

85.24

17919 Lid builders box NDB1 65.72

17922 LID DCB1S 25 mm deep  
door with window, Top hung

82.33

 
Notes 
Custom doors available on request. Lead time applies

Outdoor meter boxes

17081
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Can’t find your meterbox door? Trical can manufacture a ‘one off’ meterbox door to suit.

Dimensions of 
Meterbox

350 x 500

Side Hung

Side Hung

Top Hung

Top Hung

Opening 
Direction

17801

17803

17802

17804

Part Number

DC1

DC1

DC1

DC1

To Suit

No Window

1 Window

Number of 
Windows

400 x 600

Top Hung

Top Hung

Side Hung

Side Hung

Side Hung

17901

17900

17922

17121

17120

DCB1S, 
M1

M1

DCB1S, 
M1

DCB1S, 
M1

DCB1S, 
M1

360 x 430

Side Hung

Side Hung

Top Hung

17201

17919

17200

NDC1, NDC1S

NDB1, NDB1S

NDC1, NDC1S

No Window

1 Window

1 Window

No Window

2 Window

Meterbox replacement door selection
Selection chart
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Dimensions of 
Meterbox

500 x 500

500 x 650

600 x 600

650 x 650

650 x 950

Side Hung

Side Hung

Side Hung

Side Hung

Top Hung

Side Hung

Side Hung

Side Hung

Side Hung

Opening 
Direction

17051

17050

17061

17060

17915

17916

17081

17080

17091

Part Number

DC2, DHB2

DC2, DC2S, NP2, 
DWP2, DHB2

DC3, DWP3, 
DHB3

DC3, DC3S, NP3, 
DWP3, DHB3

M2

M2

DC4, DC4S

DC4, DC4S

DC5, DC5S

To Suit

1 Window

No Window

No Window

2 Window

2 Window

2 Window

No Window

No Window

Number of 
Windows

Side Hung 17090 DC5, DC5S3 Window

Can’t find your meterbox door? Trical can manufacture a ‘one off’ meterbox door to suit.

Meterbox replacement door selection
Selection chart
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Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Temporary Builders Boxes

Door size 360 (W) x 430 (H) mm  
Builder box fitted with Wired Panels 
include: 
1 x 63A Main Switch 
1 x RCBO 20A + 30mA 
1 x Double Switched Socket Unit 10A 
2 x 63A 2 stud 2 way earth / neutral bars 
IP Rating: IPX4

12011N NDB1 with full panel – plain lid 289.93

12013N NDB1 with full wired panel – plain lid 943.69

12031N NDB1S with half  panel – plain lid 289.93

12033N NDB1S with half  wired panel – plain lid 975.07

Part No. Description
Box Size 

W x H (mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Outdoor Meter Distribution

Does not include circuit breakers 
Depth 220 mm
IP Rating: IPX4

12616 DCB1S-D16  
16 Way – 1 Window

400 x 600 430.07

10064 DC3S-D30  
30 Way – 2 Window

500 x 650 691.33

12860 DC5S-D60 
60 Way – 3 Window

650 x 950 1446.68

12616 12860

Temporary builders boxes Outdoor meter distribution boxes

12013N12011N
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Notes
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Indoor meter distribution boards
Ezywire PLUS

Cat. No. Description
Door Size 

W x H (mm)
Cut-Out Size  

W x H X D (mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Ezywire PLUS indoor boards 

Indoor meter boards

Flush mounted boards.  
Plain door, Depth 90 mm

EZM4 Indoor Meter 
Board – to fit one 
smart Single Pole 
Meter

400 x 475 355 x 425 x 90 211.57

EZM6 Indoor Meter 
Board – to fit two 
smart Single Pole 
Meters

400 x 625 355 x 575 x 90 267.39

Indoor meter and distribution boards

Combination meter and distribution boards. 
Flush mounted. Fit two smart single pole 
meters. Meters can be mounted at top or 
bottom of  the board.

EZC617 17 Way – 1 row 400 x 625 355 x 575 x 90 347.16

EZC834 34 Way – 2 rows 400 x 775 355 x 725 x 90 379.21

EZC851 51 Way – 3 rows 400 x 775 355 x 725 x 90 395.02

EZC1068 68 Way – 4 rows 400 x 1000 355 x 950 x 90 502.50

Indoor distribution boards

Distribution boards. Flush mounted.

EZP217 17 Way – 1 row 400 x 325 355 x 275 x 90 182.90

EZP434 34 Way – 2 rows 400 x 475 355 x 425 x 90 229.55

EZP651 51 Way – 3 rows 400 x 625 355 x 575 x 90 306.00

EZP868 68 Way – 4 rows 400 x 775 355 x 725 x 90 369.32

EZC617 EZC834

Cat. No. Description
Door Size 

W x H (mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Ezywire PLUS components

Replacement Door Ezywire PLUS

Plain replacement doors.  
Come with latches

EZ2DR Fits EZP217 400 x 325 37.02

EZ4DR Fits EZM4, EZP434 400 x 475 36.78

EZ6DR Fits EZM6, EZC617, 

EZP651

400 x 625 48.34

EZ8DR Fits EZC834, 

EZC851, EZP868

400 x 775 50.66

EZ10DR Fits EZC1068 400 x 1000 67.68
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Cat. No. Description
Door Size 

W x H (mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Ezywire PLUS components

Surface Mount Kit

EZSM2 Fits EZ2 Series 400 x 325 79.41

EZSM4 Fits EZ4 Series 400 x 475 93.69

EZSM6 Fits EZ6 Series 400 x 625 101.84

EZSM8 Fits EZ8 Series 400 x 775 114.05

EZSM10 Fits EZ10 Series 400 x 1000 145.54

Replacement Surround – Distribution 
Boards

EZP2F Fits EZP217 38.97

EZP4F Fits EZP434 52.33

EZP6F Fits EZP651 63.46

EZP8F Fits EZP868 70.69

EZSM2 EZSM4 EZSM6 EZSM8

Indoor distribution board components
Ezywire PLUS 

Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Replacement Surround – Meter Boards

EZM4F Fits EZM4 46.06

EZM6F Fits EZM6 57.01

Replacement Surround – Meter 
Distribution Boards

EZC6F Fits EZC617 65.49

EZC834F Fits EZC834 99.94

EZC851F Fits EZC851 102.24

EZC10F Fits EZC1068 111.22

Ezywire Components

EZLOCK-KIT Ezywire Door Lock Kit 105.81

MLD28 MCB Blank – White – Covers 5 Spaces 4.53

MLD51 Ezywire PLUS Hinge & Pin 2.63

MLD43 Ezywire PLUS Magnetic Latch 4.05
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JEZMP6-241D JEZ6DP JEZMP8-482DF

Indoor meter distribution boards
Ezywire jumbo

Cat. No. Description
Door Size 

W x H (mm)
Cut-Out Size  

W x H X D (mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Ezywire Jumbo indoor boards

Jumbo Boards are 500 mm wide

Indoor Meter Distribution Board, 
Deep

JEZMP6-241D 25 Way –  
1 Row

520 x 595 500 x 575 x 140 437.39

JEZMP8-482D 50 Way – 
2 rows

520x745 500 x 725 x 140 457.28

JEZMP10-723D 75 Way –  
3 Rows

520 x 970 500 x 950 x 140 568.38

Indoor Distribution Board, Plain Door

JEZP8-723 75 Way – 
3 Rows

520 x 745 500 x 725 x 90 425.11

JEZP10-1205 125 Way –  
5 Rows

520 x 970 500 x 950 x 90 498.26

Surface Mount Kits

JEZSM6 Fits JEZ 6 Series 558 x 635 136.27

JEZSM8 Fits JEZ 8 Series 558 x 785 155.69

JEZSM10 Fits JEZ 10 Series 558 x 1010 175.10

Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Replacement doors and frames 

Door have latches. Surround frames 
have hinges

Replacement Door  
Meter Distribution (Plain)

JEZ6DP Fits JEZ6 57.06

JEZ8DP Fits JEZ8 56.18

JEZ10DP Fits JEZ10 64.76

Replacement Surround  
Meter Distribution

JEZMP6-241DF Fits JEZMP6-241D 105.34

JEZMP8-482F Fits JEZMP8-482 73.85

JEZMP8-482DF Fits JEZMP8-482D 101.24 

JEZMP10-723DF Fits JEZMP10-723D 188.08

JEZMP10-723F Fits JEZMP10-723 78.87

Replacement Surround Distribution

JEZP8-723F Fits JEZP8-723 51.79

JEZP10-120SF Fits JEZP10-1205 65.85
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Cat. No. Description
Length
(mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

63A rating. 6 mm pitch

1 Stud

34041 4 Way 57 9.47

34061 6 Way 65 11.90

34081 8 Way 77 13.76

34101 10 Way 89 17.04

34121 12 Way 101 20.18

34181 18 Way 140 29.99

34241 24 Way 173 38.96

2 Studs 

34042 4 Way 70 11.18

34062 6 Way 80 15.89

34082 8 Way 92 17.59

34102 10 Way 104 20.63

34122 12 Way 116 23.18

34142 14 Way 128 25.50

34162 16 Way 140 28.89

34182 18 Way 152 32.39

34202 20 Way 164 33.64

34242 24 Way 188 42.18

34302 30 Way 224 49.69

34362 36 Way 260 60.49

3 Studs

34063 6 Way 94 18.31

34083 8 Way 106 21.00

34103 10 Way 118 23.25

34123 12 Way 130 26.04

34143 14 Way 142 29.47

34163 16 Way 154 32.14

34183 18 Way 167 36.93

34203 20 Way 178 37.81

34243 24 Way 202 48.35

34303 30 Way 238 59.19

34363 36 Way 274 72.75

34061 34062 34103

Residential switchboard components 
Earth neutral busbars – 63A

30061 30062 30063

Part No. Description
Length
(mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

63A rating. 9.5 mm pitch

1 Stud

30041 4 Way 80 10.21

30061 6 Way 101 13.23

30081 8 Way 120 16.63

30101 10 Way 139 19.85

30121 12 Way 158 23.45

30141 14 Way 177 27.35

30161 16 Way 196 29.31

30181 18 Way 214 36.56

30201 20 Way 234 38.18

2 Studs

30042 4 Way 100 11.55

30062 6 Way 118 16.10

30082 8 Way 138 19.06

30102 10 Way 157 21.96

30122 12 Way 175 24.95

30162 16 Way 213 31.32

30202 20 Way 251 38.74

30242 24 Way 289 47.31

3 Studs

30063 6 Way 140 19.85

30083 8 Way 159 22.30

30103 10 Way 178 25.50

30123 12 Way 197 29.31

30143 14 Way 216 32.14

30163 16 Way 235 35.13

30183 18 Way 255 41.57

30203 20 Way 273 42.89

30243 24 Way 311 52.33
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Cat. No. Description
Length
(mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

90A rating. 12.7 mm pitch

No stud

NL3 3 Way 33 9.39

NL12 12 Way 114 22.91

NL16 16 Way 141 26.68

NL24 24 Way 186 36.76

NL36 36 Way 261 49.92

NL 12

Switchboard components 
Earth neutral busbars – 90A & 165A

Cat. No. Description
Length
(mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

165A rating

Single screw – 3 Studs

39312S 12 Way 176 33.34

39324S 24 Way 252 64.48

39336S 36 Way 328 81.47

39348S 48 Way 404 89.03

39360S 60 Way 481 111.20

39372S 72 Way 557 133.45

Double screw – 3 Studs

39312D 12 Way 176 36.86

39324D 24 Way 252 66.40

39336D 36 Way 328 88.48

39348D 48 Way 404 95.95

39360D 60 Way 481 121.69

39372D 72 Way 557 143.84

39324D 39312D
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Cat. No. Description
Length
(mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Stud Bars

180A

Stainless Steel studs  
6 mm at 16 mm centres. 
Thickness: 3.2 mm

32003 3 Way 80 15.30

32004 4 Way 96 23.20

32005 5 Way 112 28.57

32006 6 Way 128 35.83

32007 7 Way 144 42.36

32008 8 Way 160 49.05

32009 9 Way 176 60.77

32010 10 Way 192 67.47

32012 12 Way 224 79.92

32016 16 Way 288 107.36

32020 20 Way 352 150.51

250A

Stainless Steel studs  
8 mm at 25 mm centres. 
Thickness: 3.2 mm

20003 3 Way 125 35.37

20004 4 Way 150 47.17

20005 5 Way 175 58.98

20006 6 Way 200 70.77

20008 8 Way 250 94.35

20009 9 Way 275 106.15

20012 12 Way 300 141.55

20014 14 Way 400 165.11

20016 16 Way 450 188.71

20020 20 Way 550 235.89

Cat. No. Description
Length
(mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Stud bars (continued) 

400A 

Stainless Steel studs  
8 mm at 25 mm centres. 
Thickness: 6.4 mm

40006 Copper 6 Stud 200 88.12

40009 Copper 9 Stud 275 132.18

40012 Copper 12 Stud 350 176.25

630A 

Stainless Steel studs  
10 mm at 30 mm centres. 
Thickness 8.0 mm

6306S 6 Way 240 184.03

6309S 9 Way 330 245.15

63012S 12 Way 420 305.54

32006 20004 40006 6306S

Switchboard components 
Stud bars
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Cat. No. Description Dimensions (mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Insulating Stand Offs

DB17 Stepped Support 17 x 8.5 3.84

SS10 Single Support 26 x 10 3.84

ES10 Stepped Support 8 x 11.5 3.84

RS21 Stepped Support 21 x 10 3.60

RS21M6 Stepped Support 21 x 6 3.60

DB17 SS10 ES10 RS21M6RS21

Residential switchboard components  
Insulating stand offs
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Cat. No. Description
Pack   

Quantity

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Miscellaneous components

Danger Signs

20000 Danger signs each – 
MOQ 40

40 5.10

Links

33001 B/Bar links-packs of  50 50 2.69

20050 250A Copper Link 1 11.11

Earth Clamps and Straps

33120 Earth clamp 5\8 ea  
(MOQ OF 50)

50 8.49

EC100 EC100 Earth Strap Max ¾” 5 18.87

EC200 EC200 Earth Strap Max 1 ½” 10 26.38

EC400 EC400 Earth Strap Max 4” 10 34.80

Flush Frames

VF101/100 Plastic Flush Frame – 
suitable for retrofitting 
switches and powerpoints

100 1.45

Neutral Peg

NL3P Neutral PEG RCD 3 Way 9.20

Din Rails

ANTI-
TAMPER-2P

Din rail mount  
anti-tamper 2P

1 50.50

ANTI-
TAMPER-3P

Din rail mount  
anti-tamper 3P

1 47.32

33001 3312020000 Earth Strap NL3PVF101/100

Switchboard components 
Links, earth clamps, bonding strip, PVC panels

Cat. No. Description
Dimensions  

W x H x D (mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

PVC blank panels, grey

51212 PVC panel 12 x 12 x 4 305 x 305 x 4.5 25.84

51218 PVC panel 12 x 18 x 4 305 x 457 x 4.5 38.39

51818 PVC panel 18 x 18 x 5 457 x 457 x 4.5 74.13

51824 PVC panel 18 x 24 x 5 457 x 610 x 4.5 90.10

52424 PVC panel 24 x 24 x 6 610 x 610 x 6 126.55

52436 PVC panel 24 x 36 x 6 610 x 915 x 6 202.94

55500 PVC panel M2 555 x 555 x 4.5 123.14

55536 PVC panel M1 360 x 555 x 4.5 79.24

Special sizes available on request
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Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Swing Range 

600 x 600 mm

WS61050 6RU 406.87

WS91050 9RU 553.84

WS121050 12RU 715.12

WS151050 15RU 801.67

WS181050 18RU 889.41

WS241050 24RU 1031.24

600 x 550 mm

WS61045 6RU 402.65

WS91045 9RU 549.28

WS121045 12RU 639.41

WS151045 15RU 734.44

WS181045 18RU 841.34

WS241045 24RU 986.76

Fixed Range 

600 x 450 mm

WF445 4RU 272.62

WF645 6RU 322.31

WF945 9RU 390.62

WF1245 12RU 471.14

WF1545 15RU 542.06

WF1845 18RU 612.99

WF2445 24RU 685.09

WS61045

Wall mount cabinets  
Swing and fixed
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Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Freestanding cabinets 

47U

EC47U600800 600 x 800 mm 3144.32

EC47U6001000 600 x 1000 mm 3507.25

EC47U6001200 600 x 1200 mm 3799.07

EC47U800800 800 x 800 mm 3625.70

EC47U8001000 800 x 1000 mm 4081.75

EC47U8001200 800 x 1200 mm 4453.45

45U

EC45U600600 600 x 600 mm 2765.91

EC45U600800 600 x 800 mm 3010.64

EC45U6001000 600 x 1000 mm 3358.14

EC45U6001200 600 x 1200 mm 3664.67

EC45U800800 800 x 800 mm 3472.91

EC45U8001000 800 x 1000 mm 3909.72

EC45U8001200 800 x 1200 mm 4453.45

42U

EC42U600800 600 x 800 mm 2808.93

EC42U6001000 600 x 1000 mm 3133.15

EC42U6001200 600 x 1200 mm 3419.65

EC42U800800 800 x 800 mm 3240.24

EC42U8001000 800 x 1000 mm 3647.76

EC42U8001200 800 x 1200 mm 4201.38

Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Freestanding cabinets (continued)

38U

EC38U600600 600 x 600 mm 2461.24

EC38U600800 600 x 800 mm 2691.08

EC38U6001000 600 x 1000 mm 3231.62

EC38U800600 800 x 600 mm 3067.82

EC38U800800 800 x 800 mm 3282.23

EC38U8001000 800 x 1000 mm 3763.84

33U

EC33U600600 600 x 600 mm 2345.31

EC33U600800 600 x 800 mm 2520.011

EC33U6001000 600 x 1000 mm 3037.72

12U

EC12U600600 600 x 600 mm 1886.51

EC12U600800 600 x 800 mm 2024.47

EC12U6001000 600 x 1000 mm 2303.14

EC45U600800

E-Tech 19” standard fully built cabinets  
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Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Open Frames 

47U

ECF47600800 600 x 800 mm 2163.01

ECF476001000 600 x 1000 mm 2438.05

ECF476001200 600 x 1200 mm 2730.63

ECF47800800 800 x 800 mm 2577.91

ECF478001000 800 x 1000 mm 2969.42

ECF478001200 800 x 1200 mm 3325.76

45U

ECF45600600 600 x 600 mm 1892.18

ECF45600800 600 x 800 mm 2071.05

ECF456001000 600 x 1000 mm 2334.41

ECF456001200 600 x 1200 mm 2614.43

ECF45800800 800 x 800 mm 2469.27

ECF458001000 800 x 1000 mm 2844.28

ECF458001200 800 x 1200 mm 3184.24

42U

ECF42600800 600 x 800 mm 1932.29

ECF426001000 600 x 1000 mm 2178.00

ECF426001200 600 x 1200 mm 2439.37

ECF42800800 800 x 800 mm 2303.82

ECF428001000 800 x 1000 mm 2653.72

ECF428001200 800 x 1200 mm 3184.45

38U

ECF38600600 600 x 600 mm 1809.92

ECF38600800 600 x 800 mm 1918.07

ECF386001000 600 x 1000 mm 2301.83

ECF38800600 800 x 600 mm 2239.59

ECF38800800 800 x 800 mm 2328.48

ECF388001000 800 x 1000 mm 2623.78

Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Open frames (continued) 

33U

ECF33600600 600 x 600 mm 1708.49

ECF33600800 600 x 800 mm 1776.79

ECF336001000 600 x 1000 mm 2202.56

24U

ECF24600600 600 x 600 mm 1543.48

ECF24600800 600 x 800 mm 1638.39

ECF246001000 600 x 1000 mm 1920.15

ECF24800600 800 x 600 mm 1881.94

ECF24800800 800 x 800 mm 1989.21

ECF248001000 800 x 1000 mm 2291.22

18U

ECF18600600 600 x 600 mm 1462.18

ECF18600800 600 x 800 mm 1538.28

ECF186001000 600 x 1000 mm 1679.08

12U

ECF12600600 600 x 600 mm 1412.96

ECF12600800 600 x 800 mm 1468.95

ECF126001000 600 x 1000 mm 1629.42

Free Standing Open Racks

EFSCR45 45U 653.80

EFSCR38 38U  632.38

ECF476001000

E-Tech 19” standard open frames 

EFSCR45



25

Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Cabinet accessories

Steel Wall Frame

EWF2U200 2U x 200 mm deep 49.25

EWF2U300 2U x 300 mm deep 53.58

EWF4U200 4U x 200 mm deep 73.87

EWF4U300 4U x 300 mm deep 79.65

EWF4U400 4U x 400 mm deep 86.90

EWF6U200 6U x 200 mm deep 92.68

EWF6U300 6U x 300 mm deep 94.13

EWF6U400 6U x 400 mm deep 104.29

Top / Bottom Base

EWFTB200 200 mm 41.24

EWFTB300 300 mm 44.91

EWFTB400 400 mm 53.58

EWF2U200 EWFTB200

Cabinet accessories

Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Fixed Shelves

ECAFS450460 1U x 460 mm deep 255.52

ECAFS450660 1U x 660 mm deep 279.57

ECAFS450760 1U x 760 mm deep 323.99

Lockable Drawer

ECALSD2U 2U 19" Lockable Storage Drawer 376.83

Sliding Shelves

45kg load capacity

ECASS460 1U x 460 mm deep 368.81

ECASS660 1U x 660 mm deep 396.38

ECASS760 1U x 760 mm deep 451.12

Cantilever Shelves

ECACS1U190 1U x 190 mm deep 51.57

ECACS1U270 1U x 270 mm deep 60.23

ECACS2U260 2U x 260 mm deep 67.06

ECACS3U380 3U x 380 mm deep 81.27

Power Distribution

ECATPS5U180 5U Mounting Rack 180 mm deep 428.95

ECA3UMCBDIST 3U 19" MCB Distribution Panel 
(No CB & Comb Bus Bar 
Included)

627.01

ECAFS450760 ECACS1U270 ECA3UMCBD15T
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Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Cabinet accessories

Cable Management

ECMV38U106 38U Vertical T-Finger CM  
w/ Covers

460.97

ECMV45U106 45U Vertical T-Finger CM  
w/ Covers

482.70

ECMV47U106 47U Vertical T-Finger CM  
w/ Covers

504.15

ECACML1U60 1U 19" 60 mm Loop 57.33

ECACML1U100 1U 19" 100 mm Loop 58.70

ECACMB1U60 1U 19" 60 mm Bar 64.14

ECACMB1U100 1U 19" 100 mm Bar 66.73

ECACMB2U60 2U 19" 60 mm Bar 79.11

ECACMB2U100 2U 19" 100 mm Bar 123.45

ECAVJUMPRING60 1U x 60 mm Jumper Ring 26.32

ECAVJUMPRING60CS 1U x 60 mm Jumper Ring  
(Centre Slot)

26.32

ECAVJUMPRING100 1U x 100 mm Jumper Ring 28.30

ECAVJUMPRING100CM 1U x 100 mm Jumper Ring  
(Centre Mount)

27.74

ECACML1U60SINGLE 1U x 60 mm Single Loop 23.54

ECACML1U100SINGLE 1U x 100 mm Single Loop 24.52

ECACM1U16PUL 1U 19" 16 Port Unloaded 82.50

Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Vertical Cable Trays

ECT24U100 24U – 100 mm long 116.91

ECT33U100 33U – 100 mm long 136.84

ECT33U300 33U – 300 mm long 147.35

ECT38U100 38U – 100 mm long 156.75

ECT38U150 38U – 150 mm long 162.21

ECT38U300 38U – 300 mm long 168.03

ECT42U100 42U – 100 mm long 157.30

ECT42U150 42U – 150 mm long 164.52

ECT42U300 42U – 300 mm long 173.30

ECT45U100 45U – 100 mm long 157.88

ECT45U150 45U – 150 mm long 166.78

ECT45U300 45U – 300 mm long 178.56

ECT47U100 47U – 100 mm long 164.91

ECT47U150 47U – 150 mm long 174.15

ECT47U300 47U – 300 mm long 186.27

ECACML1U100 ECACMB1U100 ECAVJUMPRING100CM ECT47U300

Cabinet accessories



27

Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Cabinet accessories

Folded Blank Panels

ECAFBLANK1U 1U 24.71

ECAFBLANK2U 2U 29.32

ECAFBLANK3U 3U 38.24

ECAFBLANK4U 4U 53.58

ECAFBLANK5U 5U 65.06

Baying Kits

ECAJOINERKIT Four Joiner Clamps &  
Top Joiner Plate Pair 

186.19

ECAJOINERPLATE Top Joiner Plates Pair 36.49

Cooling Fans

ECATP2FAN 2 Fan Top Panel  
with Thermostat

482.49

ECATP4FAN 4 Fan Top Panel  
with Thermostat

617.48

Chimneys – 2 Part Retrofit, 
Cable Cover

ECACHIMNEY430 E-TEC Chimney 430 mm 266.51

ECACHIMNEY650 E-TEC Chimney 650 mm 297.86

ECACHIMNEY900 E-TEC Chimney 900 mm 335.10

Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Fixed Plinths

ECAPLINTH600600 600 x 600 mm 296.72

ECAPLINTH600800 600 x 800 mm 360.87

ECAPLINTH600900 600 x 900 mm 392.95

ECAPLINTH6001000 600 x 1000 mm 441.06

ECAPLINTH800800 800 x 800 mm 441.06

ECAPLINTH800900 800 x 900 mm 473.14

ECAPLINTH8001000 800 x 1000 mm 504.66

Aluminium Bolt Down Kits 
(pair)

ECABOLTDOWN600 600 mm long 200.55

ECABOLTDOWN800 800 mm long 230.24

ECABOLTDOWN900 900 mm long 259.97

ECABOLTDOWN1000 1000 mm long 289.67

ECABOLTDOWN1200 1200 mm long 347.61

Castor Wheels

ECCASTORSET50 Castor Set (4 Castors)  
Max Load 50-60kgs

69.52

ECCASTORSET100 Castor Set (4 Castors)  
Max Load 70-100kgs

170.19

ECAPLINTH600600 ECABOLTDOWN600 ECCATORSET50BLANK PANELS CHIMNEYS 

Cabinet accessories
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ETL standard cabinet 
Lockable steel side panels

ESP45U800

Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Side panels

For 600 mm Deep Cabinets

ESP45U600 45U 277.76

ESP38U600 38U 226.84

ESP33U600 33U 219.04

ESP24U600 24U 190.59

ESP18U600 18U 255.15

ESP12U600 12U 217.28

For 800 mm Deep Cabinets

ESP47U800 47U 355.19

ESP45U800 45U 340.08

ESP42U800 42U 317.30

ESP38U800 38U 314.72

ESP33U800 33U 292.66

ESP24U800 24U 240.96

ESP18U800 18U 306.17

ESP12U800 12U 274.39

For 1000 mm Deep Cabinets

ESP47U1000 47U 442.81

ESP45U1000 45U 423.98

ESP42U1000 42U 395.58

ESP38U1000 38U 457.92

ESP33U1000 33U 401.26

ESP24U1000 24U 317.91

ESP18U1000 18U 382.06

ESP12U1000 12U 366.56

For 1200 mm Deep Cabinets

ESP47U1200 47U 478.22

ESP45U1200 45U 474.60

ESP42U1200 42U 443.05
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Cat. No.
Cabinet  
Height

Cabinet  
Depth (mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Cabinet doors 

Perspex Doors

EDP47U600 47U 600 595.16

EDP45U600 45U 600 569.85

EDP42U600 42U 600 531.67

EDP38U600 38U 600 439.16

EDP33U600 33U 600 417.78

EDP24U600 24U 600 352.40

EDP18U600 18U 600 317.23

EDP12U600 12U 600 276.62

EDP47U800 47U 800 690.15

EDP45U800 45U 800 661.05

EDP42U800 42U 800 616.77

EDP38U800 38U 800 601.86

EDP24U800 24U 800 433.81

Steel Doors

EDS47U600 47U 600 428.52

EDS45U600 45U 600 410.31

EDS42U600 42U 600 382.81

EDS38U600 38U 600 349.90

EDS33U600 33U 600 344.19

EDS24U600 24U 600 292.56

EDS18U600 18U 600 240.85

EDS12U600 12U 600 216.21

EDS47U800 47U 800 517.11

EDS45U800 45U 800 495.31

EDS42U800 42U 800 462.13

EDS38U800 38U 800 509.57

EDS24U800 24U 800 335.82

Cat. No.
Cabinet  
Height

Cabinet  
Depth (mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Square Punched Steel Door

EDPN47U600 47U 600 559.88

EDPN45U600 45U 600 536.09

EDPN42U600 42U 600 500.17

EDPN38U600 38U 600 412.82

EDPN33U600 33U 600 392.72

EDPN24U600 24U 600 331.25

EDPN18U600 18U 600 298.18

EDPN12U600 12U 600 260.02

EDPN47U800 47U 800 681.20

EDPN45U800 45U 800 652.51

EDPN42U800 42U 800 608.79

EDPN38U800 38U 800 565.74

EDPN24U800 24U 800 407.80

Square Punched Steel 
Double Door Set

EDPN47U600-L/R 47U 600 947.88

EDPN45U600-L/R 45U 600 907.44

EDPN42U600-L/R 42U 600 846.78

EDPN38U600-L/R 38U 600 698.89

EDPN33U600-L/R 33U 600 664.89

EDPN24U600-L/R 24U 600 560.85

EDPN18U600-L/R 18U 600 504.84

EDPN12U600-L/R 12U 600 440.20

EDPN47U800-L/R 47U 800 1153.30

EDPN45U800-L/R 45U 800 1063.59

EDPN42U800-L/R 42U 800 1030.67

EDPN38U800-L/R 38U 800 957.79

EDPN24U800-L/R 24U 800 690.38

EDS38U600

ETL standard cabinet 
cabinet doors

EDPN18U600



30

Home networking enclosures

Enclosure range

ST1000 series 

Designed for small home installations such as Apartments,  
Retirement Units. Also ideal as Auxiliary or secondary enclosure  
for RF, CCTV, Security, Power supply or Fibre termination. 
Recessed or Surface Mount options. 
355 x 275 x 90 mm 
Fits exactly between 400 mm Centre Studs

ST1500 series 

Recessed or Surface Mount options. 
ST1510 355 x 425 x 90 mm

ST2000 series

The home networking standard before Fibre to the Home. 
ST2000 is still the best for copper serviced homes and  
can be suitable for Fibre in smaller homes and apartments. 
Recessed or Surface Mount options. 
355 x 575 x 90 mm 
Fits exactly between 400 mm Centre Studs

ST3000 series

To suit every need whether copper or fibre to the home. 
Hinged, lockable and latched door. 
Seperate door assembly and enclosure. 
Comprehensive holes matrix for complete flexibility. 
Up to 4 x 230V surface sockets (ST192) 
Fits exactly between 400 mm centre studs

ST3010

ST1010

ST2010

Signet is the Best Choice
BEST range of  solutions
BEST and simplest installation features
BEST pricing for enclosures and networking components
Recessed or Surface mounted
Preferred supplier to CHORUS

Made in New Zealand for New Zealand homes.
Signet – Supplying Home Networking Solutions Since 2001



31

ST1010 ST2010 ST3010SEZSM8

Home networking enclosures

Cat. No. Description

Cut-Out Size  
W X H X D

(mm) 

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Home networking enclosures

Ezydata PLUS 

EZD2 Size 2 355 x 275 x 90 101.26

EZD4 Size 4 355 x 425 x 90 117.93

EZD6 Size 6 355 x 575 x 90 139.73

EZD8 Size 8 355 x 725 x 90 171.77

EZD10 Size 10 355 x 950 x 90 219.19

Jumbo data enclosures

JEZDV12 Jumbo Data Enclosure 
and Door

500 x 1175 
x 90

432.06

Surface mount kits

EZSM2 Fits EZD2 79.41

EZSM4 Fits EZD4 93.69

EZSM6 Fits EZD6 101.84

EZSM8 Fits EZD8 114.05

EZSM10 Fits EZD10 145.54

EZD8EZD6

Cat. No. Description

Cut-Out Size  
W X H X D

(mm) 

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Home networking enclosures 
(continued)

All enclosures include: Unique plastic 
knockouts at the top for cable way, 
Comprehensive Holes matrix, Separate 
door assembly, ‘Push out Tabs’ or Flange 
for locating enclosure on studwork – 
allowing the door assembly to mount neatly 
over the Gib and, Standard cutouts for 
mounting surface 230v socket PDL570s 
(ST192)

ST Series with Home Hub included

ST1000 ST1000 Series  
Home Net Centre inc. 
ST2208 Voice / Data Hub

355 x 275 x 90 175.95

ST1510 ST1510 Series  
Home Net Centre

355 x 425 x 90 139.73

ST2000 ST2000 Series  
Home Net Centre  
inc. ST25 NETBOX1

355 x 575 x 90 351.63

ST series – Enclosure only

ST1010 ST1000 Series  
Enclosure and Door ONLY

355 x 275 x 90 123.72

ST2010 ST2000 Series  
Enclosure and Door ONLY

355 x 575 x 90 170.70

ST3010 ST3000 Series  
Enclosure and Door ONLY

355 x 725 x 90 203.58

ST3020 ST3020 Series  
Enclosure and Door ONLY

355 x 950 x 90 235.52

ST series – Enclosure shallow

75mm deep, ideal for installing in steel 
framing

ST2010S ST2010 Series  
Enclosure and Door ONLY 
Shallow

355 x 575 x 75 170.70

ST3010S ST3000 Series  
Enclosure and Door ONLY 
Shallow

355 x 725 x 75 203.62
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Cat. No. Description
Cover Size 
W X H (mm)

Cut-Out Size  
W X H X D

(mm) 

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Slimline data enclosures

Slimline Enclosure – Steel Lid

STSL2 Size 2 375 x 295 355 x 275 x 90 95.55

STSL4 Size 4 375 x 445 355 x 425 x 90 109.02

STSL6 Size 6 375 x 595 355 x 575 x 90 121.14

STSL8 Size 8 375 x 745 355 x 725 x 90 148.06

STSL10 Size 10 375 x 970 355 x 950 x 90 195.16

Slimline Enclosure – Plastic Lid

STSL2P Size 2 375 x 295 355 x 275 x 90 104.76

STSL4P Size 4 375 x 445 355 x 425 x 90 140.01

STSL6P Size 6 375 x 595 355 x 575 x 90 151.43

STSL8P Size 8 375 x 745 355 x 725 x 90 191.31

STSL10P Size 10 375 x 970 355 x 950 x 90 240.62

Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Replacement doors

Replacement doors comes with latches 

 

Replacement door Ezydata PLUS

EZ2DR Fits EZD2 37.02

EZ4DR Fits EZD4 36.78

EZ6DR Fits EZD6 48.34

EZ8DR Fits EZD8 50.66

EZ10DR Fits EZD10 67.68

Replacement Door ST series – Front 
vented

Supplied with key lock

ST2DV Fits ST1010 42.80

ST4DV Fits ST1510 56.11

ST6DV Fits ST2010 53.79

ST8DV Fits ST3010 56.11

ST10DV Fits ST3020 67.68

STSL6 STSL8

Slimline data enclosure
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Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Home network accessories

Data Patch Panels

ST1008C6 Cat6 RJ45 Patch panel, 8port 67.98

ST1012C6H Cat6 Loaded Patch Panel, 12port, 
c/w: ST2012PPB for Home Net

105.02

ST1016C6H Cat6 Loaded Patch panel, 16port, 
c/w: ST2012PPB for Home Net

113.69

ST1016H Cat5e Loaded Patch panel, 16port, 
c/w: ST2012PPB for Home Net

105.02

ST1024C6H Cat6 Loaded Patch panel, 24port, 
c/w: ST2012PPB for Home Net

157.54

ST2012PPB Patch Panel Bracket (Pair) 17.52

STPPB8W 8 Port Unloaded Patch Panel 27.83

STPPB12W 12 Port Unloaded Patch Panel 27.83

Voice Modules

ST2206 Voice hub for xDSL/Copper, RJ45, 
2-line, with DSL mount

70.01

ST2208 8port "All-in-one" Voice / Data / DSL 
connect module

61.25

ST1024C6H ST2206 STPPB8W STPPB12W

Patch panels
Patch panels, voice modules

ST006RDPK8

Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Home network accessories 
(continued)

Accessories

ST192 PDL 570S 230v Power socket, Square 33.26

ST2012PPB Patch Panel Bracket (Pair) 17.52

Patch Leads

ST002BK03 RJ12 to RJ45 Lead, 300 mm Black 2.80

ST003WH01 Cat3 White RJ45 Flat-Lead 100 mm to 
suit ST2208 Phone/Data Module

0.88

ST006RD02PK Cat6 Red RJ45 Lead pack,  
200 mm x 4, #568A spec

13.13

ST006RD03PK Cat6 Red RJ45 Lead pack,  
300 mm x 4, #568A spec

14.01

ST006RD05PK Cat6 Red RJ45 Lead pack,  
500 mm x 4, #568A spec

15.75

ST006RDPK8 Cat6 Red Patch Lead Pack  
(4 x 200 mm + 4 x 300 mm)  
#568A spec

22.77

TV / Video

ST052U RG6 Universal Compression Crimp  
Sky Approved (Bag x 50)

1.57

ST23BRKT2 ST23DDM8 Mounting bracket 24.49

Netboxes

ST25NETBOX1 Comes with ST2206, ST2208, ST1008, 
ST192 & ST006RDPK8  
(Patch Leads 4 x 200 mm &  
4 x 300 mm) For Copper

160.59

ST25NETBOX1F Comes with ST2210, ST2208, ST1008, 
ST192 & ST006RDPK8, ST002BK03 
(Patch Leads 4 x 200 mm &  
4 x 300 mm) For Copper

160.59

Home networking accessories
Patch leads, TV/video, Netboxes

ST052U
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Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Data & Telecom accessories

RJ45 Jacks, Adapters & Joiners

ST060WH In-Line Junction Box Cat5e, IDC, 
White

7.89

ST065WH1 Single Cat5e Surface Mount Box 7.89

ST062WH RJ45 Cat5e, In-line Coupler, Wh 6.99

RJ45 Splitters

ST071 RJ45 Splitter for Data / Data 9.62

ST072 RJ45 Splitter for Voice / Voice 9.62

ST073 RJ45 Splitter for Data / Voice 9.62

ST074 RJ45 Splitter – Bridged 8 Pin 9.62

ST076 RJ45 Splitter – 4Way 'Bridged' 17.52

Patch Panels

ST1016C6 Cat6 Loaded Patch panel, 16 port 87.53

ST1024C6 Cat6 Loaded Patch Panel, 24port 140.04

ST060WH ST065WH1 ST073

Data accessories
RJ45 adapters, Splitters and patch panels

Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Data & Telecom accessories 
(continued)

Leads

ST002BK03 RJ12 to RJ45 Lead, 300 mm Black 2.80

ST003WH01 Cat3 White RJ45 Flat-Lead 100 mm  
to suit ST2208 Phone/Data Module

0.88

Connectors

ST040 UY connector (2wire) per 100 14.01

ST041 UR2 connector (3wire) per 100 19.83

Splitters & Adapters

ST072 RJ45 Splitter for Voice / Voice 9.62

ST080 RJ45 to BT Master Adaptor, White 4.37

ST084 RJ45 to BT Master Adaptor,  
Flush Style

6.13

Distribution Boxes &  
Disconnect Modules

STDBOX100 Distribution Box, Indoor, 100 Pr 43.76

STDBOX30 Distribution Box, Indoor, 30 Pr 12.26

STDBOX50 Distribution Box, Indoor, 50 Pr 31.51

STDISC10 Disconnect Module, 10pr, 1.25mu 4.99

Data, Comms & AV Tools

STT2008AR Hanlong Professional Modular 
Crimper, Ratchet inc. Stripper

144.45

STT323 Hanlong Stripper, RG58, 59, 6, 7, 11 
– 2 Blade

21.26

Data, Comms & AV Tools (cont.)

STTPRST Promo Punch-down Tool, 110,  
inc. stripper

5.10

ST040 STBOX30 STT2008AR

Telecommunication accessories
Connectors, Splitters, Distribution boxes and Hanlong Tools
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Notes
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ECO DB Econoboard 

E36W100A EM36W100AE60W100A

Cat. No. Description
Door Size

W X H (mm)
Cut-Out Size  

W X H X D (mm) 

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Distribution Boards

ECO DB

E36W100A DB 36 Way 100A 450 x 900 450 x 900 x 140 941.39

E60W100A DB 60 Way 100A 450 x 900 450 x 900 x 140 1306.50

ECO DB + metering

EM36W100A DB + M 36 Way 100A 750 x 750 750 x 750 x 140 1381.87



37

Notes
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Pack Cat. No. Description

Meter and distribution 63A

63A 3 Phase

Fitted with a Legrand 63A main switch

Chassis 60 way 

1 G 212 M 63 Distribution on top 

Metering on bottom

1 G 212 M 63-B Distribution on bottom 

Metering on top

Meter and distribution 100A

100A 3 Phase

Fitted with a Legrand 100A main switch

Chassis 60 way 

1 G 212 M 100 Distribution on top 

Metering on bottom

1 G 212 M 100-B Distribution on bottom 

Metering on top

G200 distribution boards
Meter and distribution 63A – 100A

Legrand DX3 3 pole main switch

60 way chassis

60 way neutral and earth busbar

Powder coated 1.2 mm metal work.

Colour RAL9003 white

1200 mm (H) x 600 mm (W) x 235 mm (D) 

Available with key lock – optional accessory

Standards AS/NZS 61439

Pack Cat. No. Description

Meter, distribution and cableway 63A

63A 3 Phase

Fitted with a Legrand 63A main switch

Chassis 60 way 

1 G 212 MC 63 Distribution on top 

Metering on bottom

Cableway on right

1 G 212 MC 63-B Distribution on top 

Metering on bottom

Cableway on left

Meter, distribution and cableway 100A

100A 3 Phase

Fitted with a Legrand 100A main switch

Chassis 60 way 

1 G 212 MC 100 Distribution on top 

Metering on bottom

Cableway on right

1 G 212 MC 100-B Distribution on top 

Metering on bottom

Cableway on left

Legrand DX3 3 pole main switch

60 way chassis

60 way neutral and earth busbar

Powder coated 1.2 mm metal work.

Colour RAL9003 white

1200 mm (H) x 900 mm (W) x 235 mm (D) 

Available with key lock – optional accessory

Standards AS/NZS 61439

G 212 M 63 G 212 MC 63
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Pack Cat. No. Description

Meter, distribution and cableway 160A

160A 3 Phase

Fitted with a Legrand 160A main switch

1 G 215 MC 160 60 way distribution

60 way neutral and earth busbar

Distribution on right

Metering on left

1 G 215 MCD 160 120 way distribution

120 way neutral and earth busbar

6 way stud bar

Distribution on right

Metering on left

Meter, distribution and cableway 200A

200A 3 Phase

Fitted with a Legrand 250A main switch

1 G 215 MC 200 60 way distribution

60 way neutral and earth busbar

Distribution on right

Metering on left

1 G 215 MCD 200 120 way distribution

120 way neutral and earth busbar

Distribution on right

6 way stud bar

Metering on left

G200 distribution boards
Meter, distribution and cableway 160A – 200A

Legrand DPX 3 pole main switch

Distribution chassis

Neutral and earth busbar

Powder coated 1.2 mm metal work.

Colour RAL9003 white

1500 mm (H) x 1350 mm (W) x 235 mm (D) 

Available with key lock – optional accessory

Standards AS/NZS 61439

Pack Cat. No. Description

Distribution and cableway 100A

100A 3 Phase

Fitted with a Legrand DX3 100A main 
switch

Chassis 60 way 

1 G 212 DC 100 Distribution on left 

Cableway on right

1 G 212 DC 100-B Distribution on right 

Cableway on left

Distribution and cableway 200A

200A 3 Phase

Fitted with a Legrand DPX 250A main 
switch

Chassis 60 way 

1 G 212 DC 200 Distribution on left 

Cableway on right

1 G 212 DC 200-B Distribution on right 

Cableway on left

Legrand 3 pole main switch

60 way chassis

60 way neutral and earth busbar

6 way neutral and earth stud bar

Powder coated 1.2 mm metal work.

Colour RAL9003 white

1200 mm (H) x 900 mm (W) x 235 mm (D) 

Available with key lock – optional accessory

Standards AS/NZS 61439

G 212 DC 100G 215 MCD 160
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Pack Cat. No. Description

Distribution and cableway 250A

250A 3 Phase

Fitted with a Legrand 250A main switch

Chassis 60 way 

1 G 215 DC 250 Distribution on left 

Cableway on right

1 G 215 DC 250-B Distribution on right 

Cableway on left

G200 distribution boards
Distribution and cableway 250A

Legrand Vistop 3 pole main switch

60 way chassis

60 way neutral and earth busbar

6 way neutral and earth stud bar

Powder coated 1.2 mm metal work.

Colour RAL9003 white

1500 mm (H) x 900 mm (W) x 235 mm (D) 

Available with key lock – optional accessory

Standards AS/NZS 61439

Pack Cat. No. Description

Distribution, cableway with apartment 
metering 200A

1 G 215 DC 200-M 200A 3 Phase

Fitted with a Legrand 200A main switch

Chassis 24 way 

Legrand Vistop 3 pole main switch

24 way chassis

12 way neutral and earth busbar

6 way neutral and earth stud bar

9 way neutral and earth stud bar

Powder coated 1.2 mm metal work.

Colour RAL9003 white

1500 mm (H) x 1650 mm (W) x 235 mm (D) 

Available with key lock – optional accessory

Standards AS/NZS 61439

G200 distribution boards
Distribution and cableway with apartment metering 200A

G 215 DC 250 G 215 DC 200-M
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EF450/900S EH750/750S

Econoboard Assembled  
Distribution board commercial 

Cat. No. Description
Panels 

W x H (mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

MCB cabinet shallow –  
surface mount

For Cabinets fitted with MCB Chassis, 
replace XX with the chassis type:  
MS (for Schneider and Chint) or  
VS (for Vynco, NHP Mod6 and ABB)  
or HS (for Legrand, Hager, Eaton,  
GE red line)

Empty Cabinet
135mm deep cabinets

EF450/600S Cabinet Fixed Cover 450 x 600 348.97

EF450/900S Cabinet Fixed Cover 450 x 900 425.35

EH450/600S Cabinet Hinged Door 450 x 600 348.97

EH450/900S Cabinet Hinged Door 450 x 900 425.35

EH750/750S Cabinet Hinged Door 750 x 750 711.00

No Isolator – fitted with MCB Chassis

E4TMS-XX Chassis 4TP (12SP) 450 x 600 1016.57

E8TMS-XX Chassis 8TP (24SP) 450 x 600 1139.91

E12TMS-XX Chassis 12TP (36SP) 450 x 600 1276.02

E16TMS-XX Chassis 16TP (48SP) 450 x 900 1516.35

E20TMS-XX Chassis 20TP (60SP) 450 x 900 1846.00

E24TMS-XX Chassis 24TP (72SP) 450 x 900 2088.43

100A Isolator –  
fitted with MCB Chassis

E4TM100S-XX Chassis 4TP (12SP) 450 x 600 1210.08

E8TM100S-XX Chassis 8TP (24SP) 450 x 600 1339.81

E12TM100S-XX Chassis 12TP (36SP) 450 x 600 1469.56

E16TM100S-XX Chassis 16TP (48SP) 450 x 900 1786.44

E20TM100S-XX Chassis 20TP (60SP) 450 x 900 2039.52

E24TM100S-XX Chassis 24TP (72SP) 450 x 900 2281.95

Cat. No. Description
Panels 

W x H (mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

MCB cabinet shallow –  
surface mount

For Cabinets fitted with MCB 
Chassis, replace XX with the chassis 
type:  
MS (for Schneider and Chint) or  
VS (for Vynco, NHP Mod6 and ABB)  
or HS (for Legrand, Hager, Eaton,  
GE red line)

160A Isolator –  
fitted with MCB Chassis

135mm deep cabinets

E4TM160S-XX Chassis 4TP (12SP) 450 x 600 1554.60

E8TM160S-XX Chassis 8TP (24SP) 450 x 600 1658.83

E12TM160S-XX Chassis 12TP (36SP) 450 x 900 1937.44

E16TM160S-XX Chassis 16TP (48SP) 450 x 900 2139.43

E20TM160S-XX Chassis 20TP (60SP) 450 x 900 2373.40

250A Isolator –  
fitted with MCB Chassis

E4TM250S-XX Chassis 4TP (12SP) 450 x 600 1824.72

E8TM250S-XX Chassis 8TP (24SP) 450 x 900 2028.83

E12TM250S-XX Chassis 12TP (36SP) 450 x 900 2201.14

E16TM250S-XX Chassis 16TP (48SP) 450 x 900 2403.19

E20TM250S-XX Chassis 20TP (60SP) 450 x 900 2639.24

Meter Cabinet,  
100A Isolator, 3 Phase

EMD12TP100S-XX Meter DOL, 100A, 12T 750 x 750 2157.15



43

Econoboard Assembled  
Distribution board commercial 

E12TM100D-XX

Cat. No. Description
Size

W x H (mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

MCB cabinet deep – surface mount
For Cabinets fitted with MCB Chassis, 
replace XX with the chassis type:  
MS (for Schneider and Chint) or  
VS (for Vynco, NHP Mod6 and ABB) or 
HS (for Legrand, Hager, Eaton,  
GE red line)

Empty Cabinet

235mm deep cabinets

EF450/600D Cabinet Fixed Cover 450 x 600 372.17

EF450/900D Cabinet Fixed Cover 450 x 900 457.25

EH450/600D Cabinet Hinged Door 450 x 600 372.17

EH450/900D Cabinet Hinged Door 450 x 900 457.25

EH750/750D Cabinet Hinged Door 750 x 750 883.57

No Isolator –  
fitted with MCB Chassis

E4TMD-XX Chassis 4TP (12SP) 450 x 600 1199.43

E8TMD-XX Chassis 8TP (24SP) 450 x 600 1331.35

E12TMD-XX Chassis 12TP (36SP) 450 x 600 1529.10

E16TMD-XX Chassis 16TP (48SP) 450 x 900 1758.79

E20TMD-XX Chassis 20TP (60SP) 450 x 900 2126.72

E24TMD-XX Chassis 24TP (72SP) 450 x 900 2388.30

100A Isolator –  
fitted with MCB Chassis

E4TM100D-XX Chassis 4TP (12SP) 450 x 600 1386.63

E8TM100D-XX Chassis 8TP (24SP) 450 x 600 1520.49

E12TM100D-XX Chassis 12TP (36SP) 450 x 600 1716.26

E16TM100D-XX Chassis 16TP (48SP) 450 x 900 2028.83

E20TM100D-XX Chassis 20TP (60SP) 450 x 900 2313.08

E24TM100D-XX Chassis 24TP (72SP) 450 x 900 2577.50

Cat. No. Description
Size

W x H (mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

MCB cabinet deep – surface mount

For Cabinets fitted with MCB Chassis, 
replace XX with the chassis type:  
MS (for Schneider and Chint) or  
VS (for Vynco, NHP Mod6 and ABB) 
or HS (for Legrand, Hager, Eaton,  
GE red line)

160A Isolator –  
fitted with MCB Chassis

235mm deep cabinets

E4TM160D-XX Chassis 4TP (12SP) 450 x 600 1848.11

E8TM160D-XX Chassis 8TP (24SP) 450 x 600 1979.96

E12TM160D-XX Chassis 12TP (36SP) 450 x 900 2260.70

E16TM160D-XX Chassis 16TP (48SP) 450 x 900 2490.39

E20TM160D-XX Chassis 20TP (60SP) 450 x 900 2832.78

250A Isolator –  
fitted with MCB Chassis

E4TM250D-XX Chassis 4TP (12SP) 450 x 600 2135.21

E8TM250D-XX Chassis 8TP (24SP) 450 x 900 2352.17

E12TM250D-XX Chassis 12TP (36SP) 450 x 900 2549.93

E16TM250D-XX Chassis 16TP (48SP) 450 x 900 2777.95

E20TM250D-XX Chassis 20TP (60SP) 450 x 900 3122.03

Meter Cabinet, 100A Isolator,  
3 Phase

EMD12TP100D-XX Meter DOL, 100A, 12TP 750 x 750 2329.71

EMD16TP100D-XX Meter DOL, 100A, 16TP 750 x 750 2467.77

EMD12TP100D-XX



44

G200 Assembled  
Distribution board commercial 

CH450/450D CH450/450D

Cat. No. Description
Size

W x H (mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Cabinets – Hinged door

Cabinet 235 mm deep. Hinged door. 
Blank cabinets:  
Add – 0000 at the end of  code
Cabinets with gland plates Top and 
Bottom: add – 3030 at the end of  
code

Cabinet – 300 mm wide

CH300/300D 300 mm high 300 x 300 456.24

CH300/450D 450 mm high 300 x 450 492.75

CH300/600D 600 mm high 300 x 600 531.56

CH300/750D 750 mm high 300 x 750 645.59

CH300/900D 900 mm high 300 x 900 686.67

Cabinet – 450 mm wide

CH450/300D 300 mm high 450 x 300 492.75

CH450/450D 450 mm high 450 x 450 542.94

CH450/600D 600 mm high 450 x 600 584.00

CH450/750D 750 mm high 450 x 750 729.98

CH450/900D 900 mm high 450 x 900 791.63

Cabinet – 600 mm wide

CH600/300D 300 mm high 600 x 300 516.07

CH600/450D 450 mm high 600 x 450 567.00

CH600/600D 600 mm high 600 x 600 638.77

CH600/750D 750 mm high 600 x 750 777.39

CH600/900D 900 mm high 600 x 900 848.62

Cabinet – 750 mm wide

CH750/300D 300 mm high 750 x 300 626.80

CH750/450D 450 mm high 750 x 450 708.74

CH750/600D 600 mm high 750 x 600 777.39

CH750/750D 750 mm high 750 x 750 883.94

CH750/900D 900 mm high 750 x 900 1053.95

Cat. No. Description
Size

W x H (mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Cabinets – Fixed door

Cabinets 235mm deep. Fixed door. 
Blank cabinets:  
Add – 0000 at the end of  code
Cabinets with gland plates Top and 
Bottom: add – 3030 at the end of  
code

Cabinet – 300 mm wide

CF300/300D 300 mm high 300 x 300 441.26

CF300/450D 450 mm high 300 x 450 469.93

CF300/600D 600 mm high 300 x 600 441.26

CF300/750D 750 mm high 300 x 750 563.49

CF300/900D 900 mm high 300 x 900 656.06

Cabinet – 450 mm wide

CF450/300D 300 mm high 450 x 300 492.75

CF450/450D 450 mm high 450 x 450 520.11

CF450/600D 600 mm high 450 x 600 563.46

CF450/750D 750 mm high 450 x 750 615.61

CF450/900D 900 mm high 450 x 900 656.06

Cabinet – 600 mm wide

CF600/300D 300 mm high 600 x 300 471.32

CF600/450D 450 mm high 600 x 450 522.04

CF600/600D 600 mm high 600 x 600 326.21

CF600/750D 750 mm high 600 x 750 655.18

 

CF450/450D CF450/450D
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G400 CKD parts 
Side channels & corners

Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Side channels & corners

Plain – 220 mm deep

SCB300D 300 mm long 41.75

SCB450D 450 mm long 53.11

SCB600D 600 mm long 61.91

SCB750D 750 mm long 84.11

SCB900D 900 mm long 90.08

SCB1200D 1200 mm long 123.56

SCB1500D 1500 mm long 149.54

SCB1800D 1800 mm long 171.76

SCB2100D 2100 mm long 204.00

Slotted – 220 mm deep

SCS300D 300 mm long 46.51

SCS450D 450 mm long 57.80

SCS600D 600 mm long 66.71

SCS750D 750 mm long 89.14

SCS900D 900 mm long 95.25

SCS1200D 1200 mm long 129.52

SCS1500D 1500 mm long 155.38

SCS1800D 1800 mm long 177.72

SCS2100D 2100 mm long 210.71

Corners

CNR210D Corner 210 mm deep – Metal 6.42

CNRP210D Corner 210 mm deep – Plastic 3.21

SCB600D SCS600S

Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Side channels & corners

Minimum 4 weeks lead time

Plain – 420 mm extra deep

SCB300E 300 mm long 62.63

SCB450E 450 mm long 79.67

SCB600E 600 mm long 92.85

SCB750E 750 mm long 126.20

SCB900E 900 mm long 135.12

SCB1200E 1200 mm long 185.34

SCB1500E 1500 mm long 224.29

SCB1800E 1800 mm long 257.65

SCB2100E 2100 mm long 306.02

Slotted side channel –  
420 mm extra deep

SCS300E 300 mm long 69.78

SCS450E 450 mm long 86.71

SCS600E 600 mm long 100.06

SCS750E 750 mm long 133.72

SCS900E 900 mm long 142.86

SCS1200E 1200 mm long 194.28

SCS1500E 1500 mm long 233.08

SCS1800E 1800 mm long 266.58

SCS2100E 2100 mm long 316.04

Corners

CNR420E Corner 420 mm extra deep – Metal 17.17

CNRP420E Corner 420 mm extra deep – Plastic 3.42

SCB600E SCS600E
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Cat. No. Description
Size

W x H (mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Back Plates

300 mm wide

BP300/300 300 mm high 300 x 300 32.33

BP300/450 450 mm high 300 x 450 42.18

BP300/600 600 mm high 300 x 600 49.99

BP300/750 750 mm high 300 x 750 67.04

BP300/900 900 mm high 300 x 900 75.10

BP300/1200 1200 mm high 300 x 1200 129.86

BP300/1500 1500 mm high 300 x 1500 159.65

BP300/1800 1800 mm high 300 x 1800 189.55

BP300/2100 2100 mm high 300 x 2100 238.68

450 mm wide

BP450/450 450 mm high 450 x 450 59.01

BP450/600 600 mm high 450 x 600 70.20

BP450/750 750 mm high 450 x 750 107.91

BP450/900 900 mm high 450 x 900 122.98

BP450/1200 1200 mm high 450 x 1200 187.32

BP450/1500 1500 mm high 450 x 1500 222.49

BP450/1800 1800 mm high 450 x 1800 257.64

BP450/2100 2100 mm high 450 x 2100 300.44

Cat. No. Description
Size

W x H (mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Back Plates

600 mm wide

BP600/600 600 mm high 600 x 600 85.82

BP600/750 750 mm high 600 x 750 131.02

BP600/900 900 mm high 600 x 900 135.00

BP600/1200 1200 mm high 600 x 1200 208.71

BP600/1500 1500 mm high 600 x 1500 249.23

BP600/1800 1800 mm high 600 x 1800 289.86

BP600/2100 2100 mm high 600 x 2100 322.14

750 mm wide

BP750/750 750 mm high 750 x 750 211.16

BP750/900 900 mm high 750 x 900 240.13

BP750/1200 1200 mm high 750 x 1200 318.61

BP750/1500 1500 mm high 750 x 1500 373.62

BP750/1800 1800 mm high 750 x 1800 428.51

BP750/2100 2100 mm high 750 x 2100 484.04

BP300/450 BP450/750 BP600/600 BP750/1500

G200 CKD parts
Back plates
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Cat. No. Description
Size

W x H (mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Fixed Covers

300 mm wide

FC300/300 300 mm high 300 x 300 72.03

FC300/450 450 mm high 300 x 450 79.38

FC300/600 600 mm high 300 x 600 96.53

FC300/750 750 mm high 300 x 750 118.58

FC300/900 900 mm high 300 x 900 126.26

450 mm wide

FC450/450 450 mm high 450 x 450 95.97

FC450/600 600 mm high 450 x 600 112.61

FC450/750 750 mm high 450 x 750 143.64

FC450/900 900 mm high 450 x 900 169.83

600 mm wide

FC600/600 600 mm high 600 x 600 139.38

FC600/750 750 mm high 600 x 750 178.79

FC600/900 900 mm high 600 x 900 199.36

750 mm wide

FC750/750 750 mm high 750 x 750 249.67

FC750/900 900 mm high 750 x 900 282.43

FC300/750 FC600/900

G200 & G400 CKD parts 
Fixed covers

HD300/300

Cat. No. Description
Size

W x H (mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Hinged Doors

300 mm wide

HD300/300 300 mm high 300 x 300 98.14

HD300/450 450 mm high 300 x 450 105.47

HD300/600 600 mm high 300 x 600 122.60

HD300/750 750 mm high 300 x 750 146.39

HD300/900 900 mm high 300 x 900 171.56

450 mm wide

HD450/300 300 mm high 450 x 300 105.47

HD450/450 450 mm high 450 x 450 122.03

HD450/600 600 mm high 450 x 600 138.58

HD450/750 750 mm high 450 x 750 171.56

HD450/900 900 mm high 450 x 900 214.88

600 mm wide

HD600/300 300 mm high 600 x 300 122.47

HD600/450 450 mm high 600 x 450 138.58

HD600/600 600 mm high 600 x 600 165.34

HD600/750 750 mm high 600 x 750 206.61

HD600/900 900 mm high 600 x 900 244.72

HD600/1800 1800 mm high 600 x 1800 551.83

750 mm wide

HD750/300 300 mm high 750 x 300 146.50

HD750/450 450 mm high 750 x 450 171.56

HD750/600 600 mm high 750 x 600 206.61

HD750/750 750 mm high 750 x 750 277.61

HD750/900 900 mm high 750 x 900 327.69
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Cat. No. Description
Size

W x H (mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Gear Trays

300 mm wide

GTB300/300 300 mm high 300 x 300 40.16

GTB300/450 450 mm high 300 x 450 52.67

GTB300/600 600 mm high 300 x 600 66.38

GTB300/750 750 mm high 300 x 750 83.79

GTB300/900 900 mm high 300 x 900 94.13

450 mm wide

GTB450/300 300 mm high 450 x 300 52.66

GTB450/450 450 mm high 450 x 450 66.38

GTB450/600 600 mm high 450 x 600 86.80

GTB450/750 750 mm high 450 x 750 111.33

GTB450/900 900 mm high 450 x 900 130.21

600 mm wide

GTB600/300 300 mm high 600 x 300 66.38

GTB600/450 450 mm high 600 x 450 86.80

GTB600/600 600 mm high 600 x 600 117.11

GTB600/750 750 mm high 600 x 750 152.21

GTB600/900 900 mm high 600 x 900 173.36

750 mm wide

GTB750/300 300 mm high 750 x 300 83.79

GTB750/450 450 mm high 750 x 450 132.11

GTB750/600 600 mm high 750 x 600 152.24

GTB750/750 750 mm high 750 x 750 213.53

GTB750/900 900 mm high 750 x 900 253.44

GTB750/450

G200 CKD parts 
Gear trays

DPB300D

Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Division plates

Minimum 4 weeks lead time

G100 Division Plate – Blank –  
135 mm Shallow

DPB750S Division Plate 750 Shallow 43.17

Division Plate – Blank –  
210 mm Deep

DPB300D Division Plate 300 deep 26.15

DPB450D Division Plate 450 deep 35.51

DPB600D Division Plate 600 deep 40.48

DPB750D Division Plate 750 deep 43.17

G400 Division Plate – Blank –  
420 mm Extra Deep

DPB300E Division Plate 300 extra deep 39.23

DPB450E Division Plate 450 extra deep 53.26

DPB600E Division Plate 600 extra deep 60.70

DPB750E Division Plate 750 extra deep 64.76
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Cat. No. Description
Size

W x H (mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Blank masking panels

Blank panels. 4 mm thick steel

For 300mm wide cabinets

MPB300/300 300 mm high 254 x 254 27.13

MPB300/450 450 mm high 254 x 405 34.11

MPB300/600 600 mm high 254 x 555 46.45

MPB300/750 750 mm high 254 x 703 56.88

MPB300/900 900 mm high 254 x 854 65.33

For 450mm wide cabinets

MPB450/450 450 mm high 405 x 405 42.88

MPB450/600 600 mm high 405 x 555 56.88

MPB450/750 750 mm high 405 x 703 73.77

MPB450/900 900 mm high 405 x 854 89.88

For 600mm wide cabinets

MPB600/600 600 mm high 555 x 555 81.12

MPB600/750 750 mm high 555 x 703 102.09

MPB600/900 900 mm high 555 x 854 118.97

For 750mm wide cabinets

MPB750/750 750 mm high 705 x 705 147.33

MPB750/900 900 mm high 705 x 854 189.55

MPB300/900

G200 & G400 CKD parts
Masking panels

Cat. No. Description
Size

W x H (mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Slotted masking panels 

Slotted panels. 405 mm wide.  
4 mm thick steel

For 600mm high cabinets

MPS4TP450/600 4TP 405 x 555 89.88

MPS8TP450/600 8TP 405 x 555 89.88

MPS12TP450/600 12TP 405 x 555 89.88

MPS16TP450/600 16TP 405 x 555 87.26

For 900mm high cabinets

MPS8TP450/900 8TP 405 x 854 123.66

MPS12TP450/900 12TP 405 x 854 123.66

MPS16TP450/900 16TP 405 x 854 123.66

MPS20TP450/900 20TP 405 x 854 123.66

MPS24TP450/900 24TP 405 x 854 123.66

MPS4TP450/600
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Cat. No. Description
Length 
(mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Gland Plates

4 mm thick

Plastic Gland Plates –  
110 mm Deep

GPP450S 450 mm long 450 31.22

Aluminium Gland Plates –  
110 mm Deep

GPA450S 450 mm long 450 41.67

Plastic Gland Plates –  
220 mm Deep

GPP300D 300 mm long 300 23.99

GPP450D 450 mm long 450 31.22

GPP600D 600 mm long 600 42.33

GPP750D 750 mm long 750 50.22

GPP900D 900 mm long 900 53.55

Aluminium Gland Plates –  
220 mm Deep

GPA300D 300 mm long 300 28.00

GPA450D 450 mm long 450 41.67

GPA600D 600 mm long 600 59.21

GPA750D 750 mm long 750 76.46

GPA900D 900 mm long 900 93.34

Plastic Gland Plates –  
420 mm Extra Deep

GPP300E 300 mm long 300 35.99

GPP450E 450 mm long 450 46.83

GPP600E 600 mm long 600 63.49

GPP750E 750 mm long 750 75.32

GPP900E 900 mm long 900 80.33

Aluminium Gland Plates –  
420 mm Extra Deep

GPA300E 300 mm long 300 42.00

GPA450E 450 mm long 450 62.48

GPA600E 600 mm long 600 88.83

GPA750E 750 mm long 750 114.66

GPA900E 900 mm long 900 140.00

GPP450E

G100, G200 & G400 CKD part
Gland plates

GPP300D

Cat. No. Description
Length 
(mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Mullions

Mullion Front Horizontal

ML300 300 mm long 300 28.70

ML450 450 mm long 450 32.74

ML600 600 mm long 600 37.23

ML750 750 mm long 750 45.93

ML900 900 mm long 900 52.24

Mounting brackets and channels

Hanging mounting brackets

MBH300 300 mm long 300 16.94

MBH450 450 mm long 450 20.00

MBH600 600 mm long 600 22.30

MBH750 750 mm long 750 25.47

MBH900 900 mm long 900 28.39

MBE Mounting Bracket 
Extension

6.76

Mounting Channel  
(Slide Nut DIN Rail)

To mount onto MBH series hanging 
mounting brackets or gear trays

MC150 DIN rail channel 150 mm 115 14.92

MC225 DIN rail channel 225 mm 190 16.80

MC300 DIN rail channel 300 mm 265 18.46

MC375 DIN rail channel 375 mm 340 20.28

MC450 DIN rail channel 450 mm 415 21.97

MC525 DIN rail channel 525 mm 490 23.73

MC600 DIN rail channel 600 mm 565 26.16

MC750 DIN rail channel 750 mm 715 27.32

MC900 DIN rail channel 900 mm 865 31.65

MBH300 MC300
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Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Accessories

Chart Holders

CHA4 A4 15.40

CHA5 A5 13.23

Chart Legends

CL24TP 24TP Chart Legend 2.16

Earth Neutral  
Busbar Supports

ENBS Earth Neutral Bracket Single 2.16

ENBD Earth Neutral Bracket Double 2.68

ENBS ENBDCHA4 CL24TP

G200 & G400 CKD parts
Components

Cat. No. Description

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Accessories – continued

Hinged Door Accessories

DC Door Catch Assembly 10.49

DK144 Lock Barrel & 144 Key 20.44

HDK Hinged Door Kit 42.29

Miscellaneous

DINBLK/100 DIN Rail Mounting Block 2.80

SNM5/200 DIN Rail Side Nuts 1.01

PABF MCB Pole Filler Blank 1.46

PB235 Plinth End Bracket 14.28

GF04 M5 x 10 CS Sq Drive Taptite 0.11

GF07 M5 x 10 Pozi Drive Taptite 0.11

GF10 M5 x 40 Pozi Drive Taptite 0.43

CES150 Copper earth straps 150 mm 5.48

LSM9100A 100A Link Set 14.89

MLD28 MCB Blanks 4.53

MPK Masking Panel Kit 7.08

PABF DINBLK
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Switchboard components
250A MCB Chassis

Cat. No. Description
Height  
(mm)

TRADE 
PRICE $
(ex GST)

Peak withstand current: 52.5kA 
Short Time withstand current: 
25kA/0.1s 
fit all brands of  MCBs 
235 mm wide 
Spacers are included to fit the below 
breaker types: 
• VS GE Vynco, NHP Mod6, ABB 
• MS Schneider, CHNT 
• �HS Legrand, Hager, Eaton,  

GE Red Line

Single ended

Multi-Series Chassis

TPA 12 POLE 4 x 3 Pole 168 239.93

TPA 18 POLE 6 x 3 Pole 222 307.47

TPA 24 POLE 8 x 3 Pole 276 329.29

TPA 30 POLE 10 x 3 Pole 330 355.84

TPA 36 POLE 12 x 3 Pole 384 380.51

TPA 42 POLE 14 x 3 Pole 438 458.45

TPA 48 POLE 16 x 3 Pole 492 566.47

TPA 54 POLE 18 x 3 Pole 546 620.26

TPA 60 POLE 20 x 3 Pole 600 701.08

TPA 72 POLE 24 x 3 Pole 708 883.58

TPA 36 POLE TPA 72 POLETPA 24 POLE
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Switchboard Quotation Sheet 

Main Switch

  100A   160A   250A   320A   400A   630A

Pan Assembly

  4TP   8TP   12TP   16TP   20TP   24TP

  2 x 12TP   2 x 16TP   2 x 20TP   2 x 24TP

Note: 2 x PAN Assemblies required for 320A, 400A, 630A main switch option

TARIFF Metering

  Yes   No

Note: For metering over 100A, CT metering is required

Control Cubicle

  Yes   No

If  yes, minimum size: ___________ W, ___________ H

Additional Comments

If  you have any additional requirements, please contact:

sales.trical@legrand.com or phone 09 527 0072
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